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WHEEL LOADER

WL928

Specifications

P/65

Bucket Capacity(Cbm):
Rated Load(Kg):
Overall Weight(Kg):

Max. Dumping Height(mm):

Standard Engine:
Rated Power(Kw):
Rated Speed(R/Min):
Optional Engine:
Wheel Base(mm):
Wheel Thread(mm):
LxWxH (mm):
Standard Tire:

1.2

2700

6300

3600

YTO 85KW

85

2200

Cummins 4BT3.9-C100
2543

1650
6411x2100x2883
16/70-24
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DESCRIPTION

WOLF WL928 front wheel loader is
specially designed for Russia, South
America and Middle East market. It" s
powered by 85kw diesel powerful
engine, which can be used for snow
removal, pipe laying, log industry,
movement of bulk cargoes and so on.
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QINGDAO ZONGJIN ENGINEERING MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
WOLF (QINGDAO) EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD.

Tel: 0086-532-66739792

Email: info@chinawheelloaders.com
WeChat/Whatsapp: +8613589171650

Address: No.88 Chunyang Rd,Chengyang,Qingdao,China




